760.744.5240  |  fxl.com
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
LED Path Lights
BD: Path Light
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com/products
Small in shape, but big on LED efficiency, the BD
combines soft geometric angles and robust quality
to produce outstanding function and durability. Its
subtlety and efficiency make it an ideal luminaire for
a variety of landscapes and path types.
15
"/
38
.1
 c
m
4"/10.2 cm
Number of LEDs: 1
Halogen Lumen Output Equivalent: 10 Watt
Useful LED  Life (L70): 50,000 hrs avg
Input Voltage: 10 to 15V
VA Total:  (Use this number to size the transformer) 2.4
Watts Used: 2.0
lumens per Watt (efficacy) 19.4
Max Lumens: 39
CCT (Ra) 86
ORDERING INFORMATION LED
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
photometrics:
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc     2.5 fc      0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc     1 fc          0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc     0.5 fc      50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 BD 1LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
EXAMPLE:  BD-1LED-8R-SB = BD - 1 LED Board - 8" Riser - Sedona Brown Finish
	 753900 = Super Slot Spike
BD: Path Light
Metals
AB = Antique Bronze*
(On Copper)
AT = Antique Tumbled*
(On Copper)
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate
powdercoat
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 + 4
FIXTURE CODE LAMP CODE RISER OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
1 BD 2 1 LED (50,000 avg. life hours) 3 8R (8" Riser) 4 XX
12R (12" Riser) (see options to right)
18R (18" Riser)
24R (24" Riser)
36R (36" Riser)
The BD includes a 1LED board and your choice of riser size, finish, 5 ft. lead wire and a Long Slot Spike.
For information on ZD technology please refer to the Luxor page in the Lighting Control section.
* May require longer lead time
Note: Only the copper portions of
the Pathlights are powdercoated.
The brass pieces remain natural.
** Denotes powdercoat finish
	 All BD path lights come
	 standard with amber,
	 green, blue and
	 frosted filters
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounting Options
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"  Included 4
Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10"
SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Long
Slot Spike
Super
Slot Spike
Super
J-Box XX**
Post Mount
XX**
Beam angle is calculated using LM-79 method for SSL Luminaires: "Beam angle is defined as two times the  vertical angle at which the intensity is 50% of the maximum".